PRODUCT INFORMATION
MODUS® 2
Mandible
MODUS®
2  |  Mandible
Contents
 3 The new MODUS 2 Mandible

Mandible |  13
Ordering Information
Scale 1:1
Straight Plates Material: Titanium (ASTM F67)
 Plate thickness: 1.0 mm
Condyle Plates Material: Titanium (ASTM F67)
 Plate thickness: 1.0 mm
Art. No. STERILE Holes Bar Pieces / Pkg
M2-4800 M2-4800S  4  9 mm 1
M2-4826 M2-4826S  6 12 mm 1
M2-4837 M2-4837S  4 1
M2-4839 M2-4839S  6 1
M2-4845 M2-4845S  6  9 mm 1
M2-4864 M2-4864S 20 1
Art. No. STERILE Description Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-4852 M2-4852S TCP, trapezoid 4 1
M2-4854 M2-4854S TCP, trapezoid, pre-shaped 4 1
M2-4860 M2-4860S TCP, trapezoid, pre-shaped 9 1
M2-4894 M2-4894S Delta Condyle Compression Plate 4 1
Mandible Plates t = 1.0 mm
M2-4852 M2-4854 M2-4894M2-4860
14 mm14 mm
1
4
 m
m
12 mm
1
3
 m
m
22 mm
M2-4800
M2-4837
M2-4864
M2-4845
M2-4839
M2-4826
26 mm
23 mm
41 mm38 mm
35 mm
119 mm
2
4
 m
m
2
0
 m
m
14  |  Mandible
 www.medartis.com Scale 1:1
Mandibular Angle Plates Material: Titanium (ASTM F67)
 Plate thickness: 1.0 mm
Grid Compression Plates Material: Titanium (ASTM F67)
 Plate thickness: 1.0 mm
Art. No. STERILE Description Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-4843 M2-4843S left  8 (4+4) 1
M2-4847 M2-4847S grid, left 11 1
M2-4848 M2-4848S grid, right 11 1
M2-4856 M2-4856S right  8 (4+4) 1
Art. No. STERILE Description Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-4882 M2-4882S 4 (2+2) 1
M2-4884 M2-4884S 8 (4+4) 1
M2-4886 M2-4886S asymmetrical 8 (4+4) 1
M2-4856 M2-4843
M2-4848
M2-4882 M2-4884 M2-4886
M2-4847